
Gold Coast Hurricanes Tryouts Fall 2018

Showcase # First Name: Last Name: Email Address:

14's

265 Abby Alper jason.alper@yahoo.com

253 Elizabeth Avila gretasgrace@yahoo.com

252 Isabella Bertorelli ibertorelli05@gmail.com

239 Samantha Boles sboles13@yahoo.com

203 Sophia Camacho mariacf76@gmail.com

267 Tiffany Day tifftiff025@gmail.com

214 Grace Derstine arderstine@hotmail.com

258 Erin Love llove3nc@yahoo.com

206 Kaitlyn Oikle barboikle@gmail.com

256 Kyle Santana santana038@gmail.com

266 Sofia Santana santanafam@gmail.com

216 Danielle Sigal sigal.felice@gmail.com

222 Isabella Vega mvmvdf@aol.com

234 Ashley Young ashleypyoung2021@gmail.com

255 Annie Logan loganfamily04@gmail.com

201 Genesis DurÃ¡n pegueroch@gmail.com

243 Sophia Fusco soph3e@gmail.com

268 Karina Gonzalez karfragon@gmail.com

278 Charlotte Hoffman cjhoff88@gmail.com

230 McKenzie Jewell mckjewell7@gmail.com

277 Charlotte Laidler jimlaidler@thecirclegroup.com

276 Morgan Laidler joyce6790@gmail.com

279 Gabriella Mack gabbymack2004@gmail.com

217 Megan Rasmussen viking3uf@gmail.com

229 Mia Rodriguez miavrodriguez2@gmail.com

205 Maria Zelenka hitzoneinc@aol.com

204 Samantha Zelenka marfern@miamidade.gov

257 Logan Zinkler gzinkler@gmail.com

16's 

228 Abbie Ballard abbieballard97@icloud.com

220 Kylie Casanova kykyc11@aol.com

247 Elizabeth Cinci teamcinci954@gmail.com

275 Shelbi Crees jeannieb726@gmail.com

240 Sierra Damiani sierra.damiani02@gmail.com

221 Samantha Diaz samanthandiaz8@gmail.com

244 Bella Fusco bella_1125@icloud.com

215 Haley Gustavsen jblmfarm@gmail.com

209 Emily LeGette llegette1@yahoo.com

254 Jada Oleski oleskijada99@gmail.com

223 Juliana Schumacher julsschumacher@gmail.com



232 Grace Sullivan gracesullivan10@gmail.com

202 Elizabeth Tucker etucker025@comcast.net

210 Adriana Crespo adrianacrespo022003@gmail.com

270 Bridget Dunham bridget5911@gmail.com

261 Aubrey Brown brownbarrett3395@yahoo.com

241 Charlotte Caddell cadillacnc@aol.com

235 Tatianna Davis davis_tonette@southbell.net

224 Amanda Gettys gettysamanda12@gmail.com

272 Kaitlyn Hernandez rickykaitlyn@icloud.com

274 Marena Low marenalow@gmail.com

212 Meghan Murphy meghanjm9@gmail.com

211 Bianca Polistina beepolistina@gmail.com

233 Anna Pollack annapollack04@icloud.com

208 Halle Roach hallewud02@gmail.com

207 Alyssa Solo alyssasolo7@gmail.com

225 Victoria Vilarchao victoriav4@yahoo.com

18's

245 Cyarra Alvarado cyarraalvarado31@yahoo.com

248 Kacey Bartley kaceybartley@icloud.com

264 Mekayla Frazier mekayla_frazier3@aol.com

237 Lindsey Garcia lindseyg3@outlook.com

262 Jordyn Griffith softball4taco@gmail.com

213 Shelby Jones shelbyijones16@gmail.com

250 Amanda Mason amason4422@gmail.com

251 Kelly Torres pl189112@ahschool.com

259 Olivia Zehl softballuver14@gmail.com

249 Juliana Campos julianacampos0307@gmail.com

238 Janai Conklin kesia1995@yahoo.com

260 Isabella Devesa idevesa8@gmail.com

273 Christianne Ekonomou christianne1211@icloud.com

231 Chloe Gallivan chloemariegalli@gmail.com

271 Adlyn Hernandez respect2ah@gmail.com

242 Kaitlin King kkaitlin84@gmail.com

269 Tatianna Luersen luersen99@gmail.com

218 Meagan Patterson meaganpatterson05@gmail.com

246 Breanna Reyes breannareyes0831@gmail.com

236 Katherine Rodriguez kathyyrodriguez@hotmail.com

263 Natalie Rodriguez natnacho705@aol.com

226 Mia Stevenson stevenson.mia1048@gmail.com

219 Emily Winburn teawinburn@icloud.com


